
Register: 1010.00 · Umpqua General Ck. #4802003820

From 10/01/2025 through 10/31/2025

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/01/2025 1035.00 · EMS Funds ... Deposit X 44,000.00 57,892.56

10/01/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 60.00 57,952.56

10/01/2025 1020.00 · LGIP-Jeff C... Deposit X 140,000.00 197,952.56

10/01/2025 Eft Pacific Source Premi... 3100.00 · Accrued Pay... 2,262.32 X 195,690.24

10/01/2025 Eft Valic 3100.00 · Accrued Pay... HM63411 4,265.85 X 191,424.39

10/01/2025 Eft PERS -split- #02575 32,514.62 158,909.77

10/01/2025 57193 Heather Mehlberg 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 1,700.00 X 157,209.77

10/01/2025 57197 Jefferson Co. Firefig... -split- 1,550.00 X 155,659.77

10/01/2025 Eft60554... Oregon Dept of Reve... -split- 0294156-1 10,539.00 X 145,120.77

10/01/2025 Eft60554... Oregon Dept of Reve... -split- 0294156-1 2,241.88 X 142,878.89

10/01/2025 Eft44467... United States Treasury -split- 93-0519119 37,959.00 X 104,919.89

10/02/2025 -split- Deposit X 85.00 105,004.89

10/02/2025 Eft Cascade Natural Gas 7200.00 · Materials & ... 41.21 X 104,963.68

10/02/2025 QuickBooks Payroll ... -split- Adjusted for vo... 1,713.07 X 103,250.61

10/02/2025 QuickBooks Payroll ... 2110 · Direct Deposit ... Created by Pay... 68,169.96 X 35,080.65

10/02/2025 QuickBooks Payroll ... 2110 · Direct Deposit ... Created by Pay... 5,847.20 X 29,233.45

10/02/2025 QuickBooks Payroll ... 2110 · Direct Deposit ... Created by Pay... 28,255.30 X 978.15

10/03/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 60.00 1,038.15

10/03/2025 -split- Deposit X 110.00 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2374 Duran, Chase I -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2375 Boyer, Chelsea E -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2376 Clough, Tyler J -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2377 Harms, Lidya A -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2378 Lugar-Pressel, Aiden J -split- VOID: Direct ... X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2379 Beebe, Trevor H -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2380 Bowman, Conner C -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2381 Codemo, Jeffrey A -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2382 Codemo, Penny N -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2383 Fry, Kathryn A -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2384 Glen, Andrew B -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2385 Gonzalez, Hector -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2386 Haury, Jessica L -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2387 Horton, Skyler J -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2388 Jaca, Thomas J -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2389 Johnson, Mark A -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2390 Nelson, Ian -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2391 Page, Kayla J -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2392 Ronan, Melody M -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2393 Stinson, Jeremy T -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2394 Alexander, Zachary A -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15
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10/03/2025 DD2395 Ames, Kelcie R -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2396 Bailey, Josiah J -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2397 Garibay, Tygh N -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2398 Seifert, Nathaniel L -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2399 Blake, Jeffrey D -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2400 Bowman, LeeAnn M -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2401 Lepin, Michael K -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2402 Peckham, Danielle M -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 DD2403 Skaar, Kasey C -split- Direct Deposit X 1,148.15

10/03/2025 57194 O'Connor, Jake T -split- 337.60 810.55

10/03/2025 57196 Zoormajian, Michael A -split- 385.68 X 424.87

10/03/2025 57195 Fox, Matt -split- 302.70 X 122.17

10/07/2025 Lugar-Pressel, Aiden J 2110 · Direct Deposit ... Returned Direc... X 337.60 459.77

10/07/2025 QuickBooks Payroll ... 2110 · Direct Deposit ... Created by Pay... 337.60 X 122.17

10/08/2025 Eft Umpqua Bank Merch... 7200.00 · Materials & ... 1,161.40 X -1,039.23

10/08/2025 DD2404 Lugar-Pressel, Aiden J -split- Direct Deposit X -1,039.23

10/09/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 120.00 -919.23

10/10/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 2,653.50 1,734.27

10/10/2025 Eft Cardmember Service 7200.00 · Materials & ... 4,632.06 X -2,897.79

10/10/2025 57237 PERS 3100.00 · Accrued Pay... 100.42 X -2,998.21

10/14/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 1,955.00 -1,043.21

10/17/2025 -split- Deposit X 16,603.65 15,560.44

10/20/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 11,051.47 26,611.91

10/20/2025 1035.00 · EMS Funds ... Deposit X 65,000.00 91,611.91

10/20/2025 Eft Cardmember Service 7200.00 · Materials & ... 232.22 X 91,379.69

10/20/2025 57198 Special Districts - P -split- 03-0052093 26,687.60 64,692.09

10/20/2025 57199 Bound Tree Medical 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 6,347.62 X 58,344.47

10/20/2025 57200 Carpenter Media Gro... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 250.00 X 58,094.47

10/20/2025 57201 Cascade Natural Gas 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 30.97 X 58,063.50

10/20/2025 57202 CDR Labor Law, LLC 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 2,014.00 56,049.50

10/20/2025 57203 Central Square Tech... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 1,157.64 X 54,891.86

10/20/2025 57204 City of Culver 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 9,861.35 45,030.51

10/20/2025 57205 Data Delete 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 43.00 X 44,987.51

10/20/2025 57206 Deschutes Valley Wa... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 56.87 X 44,930.64

10/20/2025 57207 Dunn Carney 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 515.37 X 44,415.27

10/20/2025 57208 First Citizens Bank 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 250.00 X 44,165.27

10/20/2025 57209 First Net 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 587.96 X 43,577.31

10/20/2025 57210 High Desert Auto Su... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 9.99 X 43,567.32

10/20/2025 57211 J&H Diesel Overhaul 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 247.12 X 43,320.20

10/20/2025 57212 Jefferson County Hea... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 351.32 42,968.88
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10/20/2025 57213 Jefferson County Pub... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 3,820.42 X 39,148.46

10/20/2025 57214 Jefferson County She... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 31,505.25 X 7,643.21

10/20/2025 57215 L.N. Curtis & Sons 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 350.81 X 7,292.40

10/20/2025 57216 Life Assist 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 824.52 X 6,467.88

10/20/2025 57217 Madras Sanitary 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 290.87 X 6,177.01

10/20/2025 57218 Mail Copies & More 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 100.00 6,077.01

10/20/2025 57219 Masa 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 154.00 X 5,923.01

10/20/2025 57220 Michelle Spaulding 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 1,280.00 X 4,643.01

10/20/2025 57221 Oregon Embroidery 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 500.00 X 4,143.01

10/20/2025 57222 Oxarc 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 778.20 X 3,364.81

10/20/2025 57223 Pacific Power 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 2,010.63 X 1,354.18

10/20/2025 57224 Petro Card 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 304.84 X 1,049.34

10/20/2025 57225 Point S 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 1,067.88 X -18.54

10/20/2025 57226 Solutions Yes 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 280.10 X -298.64

10/20/2025 57227 Standard Insurance C... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 483.22 X -781.86

10/20/2025 57228 State of Oregon Gov.... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 2,440.19 -3,222.05

10/20/2025 57229 Streamline 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 2,468.50 X -5,690.55

10/20/2025 57230 Stryker Sales, LLC 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 636.50 X -6,327.05

10/20/2025 57231 Teleflex 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 600.00 X -6,927.05

10/20/2025 57232 TriZetto Provider Sol... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 82.10 X -7,009.15

10/20/2025 57233 Vector Solutions 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 13,824.00 X -20,833.15

10/20/2025 57234 Vestis 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 90.00 X -20,923.15

10/20/2025 57235 Watchdog Security 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 105.00 X -21,028.15

10/20/2025 57236 Zoll Medical Corpor... 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 1,653.59 X -22,681.74

10/20/2025 57238 First Citizens Bank 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 142.00 X -22,823.74

10/20/2025 57239 Pacific Power 20000 · *Accounts Pay... 114.93 X -22,938.67

10/21/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 11,140.85 -11,797.82

10/22/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 2,473.66 -9,324.16

10/29/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 330.00 -8,994.16

10/29/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 5,278.77 -3,715.39

10/29/2025 Eft Umpqua Bank 7200.00 · Materials & ... Check Order 582.60 X -4,297.99

10/30/2025 6000 · Revenues:6800.... Deposit X 5,724.06 1,426.07
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